MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

Abstract

Approval as Research Guide - Dr. Mathew M.J., Assistant Professor, Department of Zoology, Sacred Heart College, Thevara-Sanctioned-Orders issued ______

ACADEMIC A VI SECTION

U. O. No. 6268/Ac AVI/1/RG/1095/2015

Dated 25/11/2016

Read: - 1. Item No.167/16.04/2611 of the minutes of the meeting of the Syndicate held on 05.11.2016.

ORDER

Dr. Mathew M.J., Assistant Professor, Department of Zoology, Sacred Heart College, Thevara had applied for recognition as a research guide in the Post Graduate Department of Zoology, of the same college.

The meeting of the Syndicate held on 05.11.2016 considered the application and resolved, vide item read above, to approve Dr. Mathew M.J., Assistant Professor ,as a research guide in Zoology in the Department of Zoology at Sacred Heart College, Thevara.

Orders are issued accordingly.

Sd/-SREERAJ R. ASSISTANT REGISTRAR II (ACAD) For REGISTRAR

Copy to:

T. Dr. Mathew M.J.

- 2. Principal, Sacred Heart College, Thevara
- 3. PS to VC/PVC
- 4. PA to Registrar
- 5. Ac A II/X/XI Sections
- 6. PRO /IQAC/ Content Management Sections
- 7. Ac C Section
- 8. Records Section
- 9. Stock File/File Copy

FORWARDED/BY ORDER

